
Judge's Signatures

Not 2 Cool 4 School District Qualifer 
Meet Results
Aug 22, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 8/22/2015 10:33:50 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Olvey161
Alamo

9.525 9.350 8.9509.525 37.350
2 4 1 4T 1 

1 

Allisabeth Martinez139
Aerial Athletics

9.600 9.550 8.9009.025 37.075
1 1 10 6 2 

2 

Brooke Badgett176
AHGA

9.300 9.400 8.8259.300 36.825
7T 2T 5 8T 3 

3 

Brianna Barnes184
High Velocity

9.500 8.750 9.2009.075 36.525
3 18 8 1 4 

4 

Victoria Watkins183
Artemov's

9.300 9.300 8.9508.800 36.350
7T 5T 16 4T 5 

5 

Alyssa Moeller123
Northwest Kids

9.150 9.150 8.8259.100 36.225
19T 10 7 8T 6 

6 

Maci Koch137
Aerial Athletics

9.050 9.300 8.4009.450 36.200
23 5T 2T 20T 7 

7 

Kylee Ward120
Northwest Kids

8.850 9.400 8.6259.200 36.075
26 2T 6 15T 8T

8T

Roslyn Curtis129
Northwest Kids

9.150 8.700 8.8759.350 36.075
19T 19T 4 7 8T

8T

Allie Gomez138
Aerial Athletics

8.750 8.800 9.0009.450 36.000
28 14T 2T 2T 10 

10 

Daleila Rodriguez279
Dysarz Academy

9.350 9.250 8.4008.850 35.850
5T 8 15 20T 11T

11T

Doreen Vatankhah128
Northwest Kids

9.200 8.850 8.7509.050 35.850
14T 13 9 11T 11T

11T

Abigail Fiegel304
WEG

9.300 9.200 8.1508.950 35.600
7T 9 13 28T 13 

13 

Emma Reyes303
WEG

9.250 8.800 8.6008.900 35.550
11T 14T 14 17 14 

14 

Alexandria Wolfe180
Artemov's

9.100 8.700 8.6259.000 35.425
21T 19T 11T 15T 15 

15 

Tristen Grimes102
TAGS

9.300 8.500 8.5509.000 35.350
7T 23 11T 18 16 

16 

Roberta Guajardo227
Love

9.250 9.300 8.6757.825 35.050
11T 5T 30 14 17T

17T

Kendall Herr159
Alamo

8.500 9.050 9.0008.500 35.050
30 12 21T 2T 17T

17T

Clara Laskowski228
Love

9.200 8.600 8.7508.450 35.000
14T 22 23 11T 19 

19 

Vivian Benavides185
High Velocity

9.200 8.700 8.3258.625 34.850
14T 19T 19 23T 20 

20 

Annika Guerrero278
Dysarz Academy

9.400 8.800 8.2758.300 34.775
4 14T 25 25 21 

21 

Katherine Hernandez229
Love

9.000 8.775 8.2258.700 34.700
24 17 18 26T 22 

22 

Constanza Carabias181
Artemov's

9.250 9.100 8.8007.475 34.625
11T 11 31 10 23 

23 

Kylee Gilbert186
High Velocity

9.100 8.150 8.5008.775 34.525
21T 26 17 19 24 

24 
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AARank

Sarah Brouse310
WEG

9.200 8.475 8.1508.575 34.400
14T 24 20 28T 25 

25 

Vivianna Garza275
River City

9.200 8.100 8.0508.350 33.700
14T 27T 24 30 26 

26 

Celeste Godinez125
Northwest Kids

8.900 8.000 8.7258.000 33.625
25 29 28T 13 27 

27 

Aubrey Escamilla103
TAGS

9.350 7.200 8.2258.500 33.275
5T 31 21T 26T 28 

28 

Madalyn Jacobs230
Love

8.800 8.100 8.0008.075 32.975
27 27T 27 31 29 

29 

Elisabeth Jackson174
AHGA

8.125 7.750 8.3258.125 32.325
32 30 26 23T 30 

30 

Isabelle Solis101
TAGS

8.650 8.300 8.3507.000 32.300
29 25 32 22 31 

31 

Kaylee Johnson271
TGA

8.300 6.750 6.4008.000 29.450
31 32 28T 32 32 

32 
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